Fee Structure

Our academic programs are affordable and designed to prepare you for success in the 21st century. We offer various course options at the undergraduate level which will equip the students with necessary skills and knowledge for a multi-disciplinary approach to diverse business and management problems.

Courses	Duration	Tuition Fee
Global BBA Degree from Cardiff Met, UK	3 Years (UBS)	INR 4.28 Lacs per year (UBS)
Global BBA Degree from Cardiff Met, UK	2 Years (UBS) + 1 Year (UK)	INR 5.28 Lacs per year (UBS) + GBP 9000* - UK
BA (Hons.) Degree in Business + Liberal Arts / Sports / Design / Economics / Data Analytics	3 Years (UBS)	INR 3.48 Lacs per year (UBS)
BA (Hons.) Degree in Business + Liberal Arts / Sports / Design / Economics / Data Analytics	2 Years (UBS) + 1 Year (UK)	INR 4.48 Lacs per year (UBS) + GBP 9000* - UK
Global BBA + AICTE Approved Global MBA Degree Cardiff Met, UK Optional : AICTE Approved PGDM Study in UK & IIM INDORE	4 Years (UBS)	INR 5.28 Lacs per year (UBS) Optional : INR 5.68 Lacs per year
Top-up or Lateral Entry Global BBA Degree / Global BBA + MBA Degree from Cardiff Met, UK	1 Year (UBS) / 2 Years (UBS)	INR 5.28 Lacs (UBS 1 year) / INR 13.98 Lacs (UBS 2 years)

Note: * Estimated Tuition Fee. The actual fee applicable will be updated on the partner university website.

Boarding & Lodging on Campus

Single Sharing AC: INR 2,34,000 per year Dual Sharing AC: INR 1,78,000 per year Non AC: INR 1,38,000 per year Professional Laundry Service INR 5,000 per year

Security Deposit INR 25,000 (Refundable) INR 5,000 (CSR)

Accommodation & Meals: We offer single / double A/C Rooms with ensuite washroom, common living & dining room with kitchenette. Fee includes students accommodation, house keeping, soft furnishing, WiFi, laundry, gym and extensive sports facilities. We offer 4 Meals / Day with Veg., Jain & Non-Veg. options cooked in seperate kitchens by SODEXO (World's Largest French MNC in quality food services in 80 countries).



International Cost of Living

UK GBP 800 per month USA USD 600 to USD 700 per month

Canada CAD 1100 per month France EUR 700 to EUR 900 per month

Fee Refund Policy

If a student withdraws admission from UBS for any reason, he/she is entitled to a refund of all fees paid, after deducting the non-refundable the amount mentioned in the below table provided an email or letter notifying the withdrawal and requesting the refund is received on or before June 14, 2021 for the Indian Board students and July 12, 2021 for the International Board students.

Date of Fee Payment (on or before)	Non-Refundable Fee	
March 31, 2021	INR 10,000	
April 30, 2021	INR 30 000	
June 15, 2021 (Indian Board) / July 12, 2021 (International Board)	INR 50,000	